§ 36-60-13, as applicable, and in the event that this Agreement would 
conflict therewith, then this Agreement shall be interpreted and implemented in a manner 
consistent with such statute. 

2. Compensation

The total contract amount for the Project shall not exceed $252,145.90 (two hundred fifty-two thousand one 
hundred forty-five dollars and ninety cents), which is full payment for a complete scope of work. The detailed 
costs are provided in Exhibit 2, Bid Form Response. 

3. Description of Goods

The Contractor agrees to provide all goods, services, and other deliverables in compliance with the

[...]

EVALUATED AND WHICH WILL BE USED TO DETERMINE THE LOWEST RESPONSIBLE 
BIDDER. 

The base bid may not be withdrawn or modified for a period of sixty (60) days following the 
receipt of bids. 

BASE BID AMOUNT (Do not include any Bid Alternates) 

$  252,145.90  
(Dollar Amount In Numbers) 

Two hundred fifty two thousand and one hundred forty five dollars and ninety cents 
(Dollar Amount in Words) 

The Bidder agrees hereby to commence work under this Contract, with adequate personnel and 
equipment, on a date to be specified in a written “Notice to Proceed” from the County. 

A B C D E F